Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.57
59.71
59.84
59.97

1:00.11
1:00.47
1:00.62
1:00.95
1:01.00
1:01.07
1:01.13
1:01.13
1:01.14
1:01.70
1:02.01
1:02.27
1:02.38
1:02.45
1:03.18
1:03.69
1:04.59
1:04.98
1:05.81
1:06.68
1:07.51

1:07.68
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Date

15/07/17
15/07/17
06/11/16
12/11/16
18/09/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
17/09/17
22/09/19
18/06/16
27/03/16
10/03/18
211115
14/11/15
25/10/14
11/07/15
27/03/16
07/12/14
23/09/18
22/11/14
17/03/13
20/01/13
30/06/12
17/11/12
23/11113
19/03/11

A7INC 44

Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019

Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
BUCS Short Course Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Bedfordshire County Championships
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Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Flitwick
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Birmingham
Biggleswade
Bedford
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Birmingham
Luton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Flitwick
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2

2
Flitwick 4
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Co Coventry 2
Flitwick 2

4
Bedford SS 2

3
Bedford SS 3
Co Coventry 2

2
Flitwick 4

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2

.
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1:08.07
1:08.19
1:09.33
1:09.34
1:09.64
1:10.70
1:10.92
1:11.54
1:17.61
1:21.67
1:24.19
1:24.90
1:26.75
1:32.23
1:33.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.00
1:03.18
1:01.13
1:00.95

59.71

59.57

59.97

59.84
1:00.47
1:00.62
1:00.11
1:01.07
1:01.13
1:02.38
1:01.14
1:01.70
1:02.27
1:02.45
1:03.69
1:02.01
1:07.51
1:04.59
1:04.98
1:06.68
1:05.81
1:09.34
1:08.19
1:07.87
1:08.07
1:07.68
1:10.92
1:09.33
1:09.64

1:11.54

Copyrighi 2024

345
344
327
327
322

308

297
233
200
182
178
167
139
135

WA Pts

480
432
477
481
512
516
505
509
493
489
502
478
477
449
477
464
451
447
422
457
354
404
397
367
382
327
344
348

322
297

I I I T

I I I I T

Round

I I m I I I

-n

I I T I IT I I T I ™

I I T I m I I

ot
17/04/11
22/10/11
20/11/10
19/11/11
26/06/10
20/03/10
15/01/11
11/04/10
18/10/09
28/03/09
05/07/08
27/09/08
01/11/08
30/06/07
26/01/08

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
10/03/18
17/09/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
12/11/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
18/09/16
18/06/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
21/11/15
14/11/15
11/07/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
25/10/14
23/11/113
17/03/13
20/01/13
1771112
30/06/12

19/11/11
22/10/11
07/05/11
17/04/11
19/03/11
15/01/11
20/11/10
26/06/10
11/04/10
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Team Luton Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Luton Short Course Meet

ASA Nat County Team Div 2
Bedfordshire Champs

CMK End of Season Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

City of Milton Keynes

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Club Championships 2019
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
BUCS Short Course Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

WSC Alternative Nationals

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes

Luton Short Course Meet

Duly OL CUIlUNUS
London
Biggleswade
Various
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Barnet
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Stantonbury

Biggleswade

Venue

Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bedford
Sheffield
Hatfield
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Watford

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
London
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Various

Milton Keynes

Barnet

FIWICK
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
C Beds SS
C Beds SS

C Beds SS
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Flitwick
Flitwick

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick
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1:10.70
1:17.61
1:21.67
1:26.75
1:24.90
1:24.19
1:33.13
1:32.23

Copyright 2024

308
233
200
167
178
182
135
139

20/03/10
18/10/09
28/03/09
01/11/08
27/09/08
05/07/08
26/01/08
30/06/07

Bedtordshire Champs

ASA Nat County Team Div 2
Bedfordshire Champs
Leighton Buzzard A Grade
Maxwell Open Meet

CMK End of Season Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade

Stantonbury
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Flitwick

Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
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